Drill: World of Warcraft Part1 Set: Set #1 Count: 0 Move: 0
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Drill: World of Warcraft Part1 Set: Set #2 Count: 24 Move: 24
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Drill: World of Warcraft Part1 Set: Set #3 Count: 36 Move: 12
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Drill: World of Warcraft Part1 Set:

Set #4 Count: 60 Move: 24
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Drill: World of Warcraft Part1 Set: Set #5 Count: 84 Move: 24
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Drill: World of Warcraft Part1 Set: Set #6 Count: 108 Move: 24
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Drill: World of Warcraft Part1 Set: Set #7 Count: 138 Move: 30
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Drill: World of Warcraft Part1 Set: Set #8 Count: 156 Move: 18
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Drill: World of Warcraft Part1 Set: Set #9 Count: 177 Move: 21
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Drill: World of Warcraft Part1 Set: Set #10 Count: 195 Move: 18
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Drill: World of Warcraft Part1 Set: Set #11 Count: 213 Move: 18
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Drill: World of Warcraft Part1 Set: Set #12 Count: 229 Move: 16
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Drill: World of Warcraft Part 1 Set #13 Count: 255 Move: 26
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Drill: World of Warcraft Part1 Set:

Set #14 Count: 273 Move: 18
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Drill: World of Warcraft Part1 Set:

Set #15 Count: 297 Move: 24
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